Einzel SG1

(c) WAMZ Soft Biren

19:38:21
Sonntag, 16. Mai 2004
Platz Name
1Vogt, Dieter
2 Roth, Manfred
3 Jahn, Glunter
4 Fukarek, Walter
5Fix, Stefan
6 Becker, Ginter
7 Becker, Ralf
8 Wolf, Hans-Peter
9 Scholtka, Olaf
10 Molnar, Roy
11 Kollak, Volkmar

SLG

SLG Bruchsal
SLG Bruchsal
Einzelmitglied
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Eisingen
SLG Eisingen
SLG Eisingen
SLG Hilsenhain
Einzelmitglied
SLG Eisingen
SLG Beimerstetten

Ergebnisliste Einzelwertung SG 1

Landesmeisterschaft

Mannschaft  Mitglieds # 10 er

1
1

PR

29018
12196
31195
11318
11165
29752
29751
29377
13359
29790

770

18
16
13
1
1

NN OODNO

S1
49
49
48
48
49
46
47
43
41
44
36

S2
50
49
48
47
49
46
47
40
42
43
38

S3
50
49
49
47

47

43
39
36
42

Seite

1

S 4 Ergebnis
49 198
48 195
48 193
47 189
44 187
47 186
43 181
42 168
42 164
34 157
39 155



Mannschaft SG1

(c) WAMZ Soft Biren
19:35:36

Sonntag, 16. Mai 2004
Platz SLG
1 SLGBruchsa
2 SLGEisingen

Mannschaft
1
1

ADF
3
3

M annschaften SG 1

Landesmeisterschaft
Landesmeisterschaft

S3+4
290
270

10 er
44
28

9er
14
20

8er
2
10

Xer
18

Seite
1
Ergebnis Mannschaft

582
554



	Einzel
	Mannschaft

